Rapidrop Global Ltd
T: +44 (0) 1733 847 510  F: +44 (0) 1733 553 958
e: rapidrop@rapidrop.com
w: www.rapidrop.com Page 1 of 4
Rapidrop Global Ltd reserves the right to change the design, materials and specifications without notice to continue product development
Data Sheet 7.25
Issue B
Zonecheck

Manufactured by Project Fire who holds FM Approval, UL Listing, VdS and LPCB Certificates
060a/01
Ordering Codes
Size
Description Weight (kg) Ordering Code
mm in
DN50 2" Right Handed 14.0 RDZCAD050R
DN65 2 1/2" Right Handed 14.2 RDZCAD065R
DN80 3" Right Handed 15.3 RDZCAD080R
DN100 4" Right Handed 17.1 RDZCAD100R
DN150 6" Right Handed 22.1 RDZCAD150R      (UK)
DN150 6" Right Handed 22.1 RDZCAD168R      (EU)
DN200 8" Right Handed 28 RDZCAD200R
Addressable IMM - Intelligent Monitoring Module RDZC-IMM
Addressable Controller RDZC-CONTROLLER
Addressable SCADA Controller RDZC-CONTRSCADA
Note: Left handed versions available on request
Ordering Codes
Size
Description Weight (kg) Ordering Code
mm in
DN50 2" Right Handed 14.0 RDZC050R
DN65 2 1/2" Right Handed 14.2 RDZC065R
DN80 3" Right Handed 15.3 RDZC080R
DN100 4" Right Handed 17.1 RDZC100R
DN150 6" Right Handed 22.1 RDZC150R      (UK)
DN150 6" Right Handed 22.1 RDZC168R      (EU)
DN200 8" Right Handed 28 RDZC200R
Key switch (spare) RDZC-KYSE
Note: Left handed versions available on request
Addressable Zonecheck Zonecheck with Key switch
Wiring